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CASUALTY

Darryl DeSouza
SVP, Casualty
647.846.7801 O
darryl.desouza@bhspecialty.com

EXECUTIVE AND
PROFESSIONAL LINES

Andrew Knight
SVP, Executive & Professional Lines
647.846.7846 O
andrew.knight@bhspecialty.com

MARINE & PROPERTY

Scott Miller
SVP, Property, Energy, and Marine 
647.846.7802 O
scott.miller@bhspecialty.com

CANADA TEAM
SURETY

Andrew Adams
SVP, Surety
647.846.7847 O
andrew.adams@bhspecialty.com

CLAIMS

Paul Emerson

647.846.7815 O
paul.emerson@bhspecialty.com

Amanda Sorsak
SVP, Head of First Party Claims 
647.846.7813 O
amanda.sorsak@bhspecialty.com

CUSTOMER & BROKER  
ENGAGEMENT

Lori Spoon
Head of Customer & Broker Engagement
North America
917.960.2407 O
lori.spoon@bhspecialty.com

 
TORONTO OFFICE

Royal Bank Plaza
North Tower
P.O. Box 2
200 Bay Street, 15th Floor
Toronto, Ontario
M5J 2J2


